Name Date

Long) and Shore Vowels

trip rice cute rub
stack hope bitter flop
fruit queen team spell
tub prune frill smile
race kept mane wrap

Unscramble the short vowel and long vowel words below.
Use the word bonk for help

'SHORT VOWELS fé @ ‘ " LONG VOWELS

1. tribet 1. etcu
2. Ifpo 2. vifrt
3. lIfri 3. pohe
4. petk 4. anme
5.urb 5. puern
6. slepl . 6. equen
‘
7. catks “: 7. caer
‘
8. iprt . 8. crie
.
‘ -
9. tbu 4 9. limse
‘
10. pawr . 10. amte \
. :
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ANSWERS

Long) and short Vewels

trip rice cute rub

stack hope bitter flop

fruit queen team spell

tub prune frill smile

race kept mane wrap

Unscramble the short vowel and long vowel words below.
Use the word bonk for help.

'SHORT VOWELS.

SIS IIIIIIIIIIIIIIIS

" LONG VOV

1. tribet

1. bitter

2. Ifpo

2. flop

3. lIfri

3. frill

4. petk

4. kept

5.urb

5.rub

6. slepl

6. spell

7. catks

7. stack

8. iprt

8. trip

9. tbu

9. tub

10. pawr

10. wrap

1. etcu

1. cute

2. vifrt

2. fruit

3. pohe

3. hope

4. anme

4. mane/

5. puern

5. prune

6. equen

6. queen

7. caer

7. race/care

8. crie

8. rice

9. limse

9. smile/miles/

10. amte

10. team/meat/
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